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Dorsal
272
284
255
252
256
260
352
258
289
385
353
294
270
329
271
286
305
282
275
369
166
399
259
312
355
266
354
357
281
267
359
308

nom
Antonio OLIVARES
Josep Enric FARRIOL
David QUILES

Abel ESCOBAR

Jaume CARO

Oscar GONZALEZ
Francesc Xavier CARNICER
Jordi GALOFRE

Jordi MARTINEZ
Anthony DOYLE

Pere Joan ROIG

Marc REYNES

Jesus SEPULVEDA

Joan MONTERO
Samuel GARCIA

Pau GONZALEZ

Sergio PASCUAL

Luis BIELSA

Armand PAGES

Magin GONZALEZ
Jordi TIO

Jordi VILA

David COMELLAS
Esteban LEIS

Jose MARTIN

Marc PLANS

Diego Anibal BOURSIAC
Jordi JUVANTENY
Josep Maria ARNAU
Jaume GALLIFA

Jose Antonio SIMARRO
Oriol FONT

Club

Categoria
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40

Voltes
4
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Temps
00:38:10,6
00:38:18,4
00:38:52,7
00:39:16,7
00:39:19,5
00:39:46,6
00:39:54,2
00:39:56,8
00:40:02,5
00:40:10,4
00:40:11,5
00:40:11,8
00:40:17,8
00:40:23,0
00:40:23,8
00:40:26,0
00:40:26,8
00:40:31,7
00:40:44,3
00:40:45,0
00:40:49,9
00:41:01,7
00:41:05,6
00:41:18,3
00:41:20,4
00:41:22,9
00:41:34,0
00:41:35,6
00:41:39,6
00:41:48,9
00:41:51,5
00:42:08,8

Volta 1
00:09:23,3
00:09:37,5
00:09:37,7
00:09:40,1
00:09:54,3
00:09:58,0
00:09:57,2
00:09:55,8
00:10:01,6
00:09:54,4
00:09:53,1
00:10:06,4
00:10:11,1
00:10:10,4
00:10:06,8
00:10:11,1
00:10:17,7
00:10:03,3
00:10:12,7
00:10:06,4
00:10:20,4
00:10:06,0
00:10:02,0
00:10:20,9
00:10:15,3
00:10:28,4
00:10:20,9
00:10:19,6
00:10:18,9
00:09:51,8
00:10:31,0
00:10:36,0

Volta 2
00:09:29,1
00:09:34,3
00:09:34,8
00:09:57,9
00:09:51,3
00:09:54,7
00:09:48,1
00:09:55,2
00:09:55,2
00:10:25,1
00:09:58,9
00:09:58,1
00:09:59,5
00:10:00,0
00:09:57,5
00:10:04,7
00:10:04,6
00:09:53,4
00:09:59,5
00:10:13,2
00:10:10,7
00:10:19,7
00:10:02,9
00:10:14,5
00:10:17,9
00:10:24,6
00:10:23,5
00:10:30,6
00:10:26,0
00:09:45,9
00:10:26,0
00:10:34,1

Volta 3
00:09:38,4
00:09:33,6
00:09:38,7
00:09:49,7
00:09:50,3
00:10:00,6
00:09:55,3
00:10:01,5
00:09:56,1
00:09:58,3
00:10:01,5
00:10:00,3
00:10:02,9
00:10:01,9
00:10:04,8
00:10:07,2
00:10:02,3
00:09:55,1
00:10:04,9
00:10:10,9
00:10:06,7
00:10:17,6
00:10:23,7
00:10:19,3
00:10:23,3
00:10:11,7
00:10:27,4
00:10:23,9
00:10:18,2
00:09:49,7
00:10:25,0
00:10:34,8

Volta 4
00:09:39,1
00:09:31,4
00:10:00,3
00:09:48,4
00:09:42,5
00:09:53,0
00:10:11,2
00:10:03,4
00:10:08,0
00:09:51,5
00:10:15,2
00:10:06,0
00:10:02,9
00:10:08,3
00:10:13,3
00:10:01,2
00:09:59,3
00:10:38,6
00:10:27,0
00:10:12,6
00:10:09,0
00:10:16,3
00:10:36,2
00:10:21,9
00:10:21,5
00:10:15,6
00:10:19,6
00:10:19,1
00:10:34,2
00:12:20,8
00:10:27,3
00:10:22,1



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

333
387
330
172
358
304
388
313
269
393
291
301
302
287
323
360
292
403
402
367
168
381
380
389
268
300
379
405
362
288
370
167
372

Marcos ROMERO
Miguel Angel AGUERO
Félix MORERA
Antonio MILLAN
Ferran FRANQUESA
Ramon PALAU
Xavier ALSINA

Joan CALVERA
Josep carles POME
Andrés MILLAN
Jordi POUS

Gerard BANUS
Xavier CASTANER
Jordi GUARDIA
Jordi AMORES
Fernando ALONSO
Jordi PUIGDOLLERS
Angel BLANCO
Rene IVES

Emili PEREZ
Joaquin PERIBANEZ
Manuel PERELLO
Albert MORATO
Xavi NAVEIRA

Juan Carlos DE LA TORRE

Richard CALLE
Guillem MILLANES
Lluis PONS |

Jordi ALADESA
Fernando HUESO
Ricardo VILLAR
Angel ZAFRA
Rodrigo SEPULVEDA

MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-60
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
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00:42:12,3
00:42:12,7
00:42:19,8
00:42:28,1
00:42:32,2
00:42:33,4
00:42:33,4
00:42:45,3
00:42:47,7
00:42:56,3
00:42:56,8
00:43:18,7
00:43:19,4
00:43:42,8
00:43:46,5
00:43:53,7
00:43:55,6
00:43:56,8
00:44:03,3
00:44:07,9
00:44:14,2
00:44:22,2
00:44:32,1
00:44:42,2
00:44:42,3
00:44:51,9
00:45:21,4
00:46:13,3
00:46:23,7
00:46:55,8
00:46:56,0
00:47:05,7
00:47:45,2

00:10:47,9
00:10:27,2
00:10:32,3
00:10:47,7
00:10:33,1
00:10:46,8
00:10:35,2
00:10:46,8
00:10:27,8
00:10:43,2
00:11:19,1
00:10:59,7
00:10:50,7
00:11:04,3
00:11:11,8
00:10:58,4
00:11:05,0
00:11:09,3
00:10:53,0
00:10:59,1
00:11:12,7
00:11:12,3
00:11:00,0
00:11:13,8
00:11:27,9
00:11:04,2
00:11:12,4
00:11:19,7
00:11:22,9
00:11:40,0
00:11:32,8
00:11:49,7
00:11:38,3

00:10:23,2
00:10:41,7
00:10:32,5
00:10:36,7
00:10:41,7
00:10:32,6
00:10:41,5
00:10:31,5
00:10:48,7
00:10:40,6
00:10:36,4
00:10:49,2
00:10:50,4
00:10:53,1
00:11:01,3
00:10:52,5
00:10:55,1
00:10:54,6
00:10:52,8
00:11:01,4
00:10:58,5
00:11:02,5
00:11:15,8
00:11:09,2
00:11:05,0
00:10:46,0
00:11:16,5
00:11:26,3
00:11:27,2
00:11:38,3
00:11:35,4
00:11:32,7
00:11:46,1

00:10:35,3
00:10:27,9
00:10:43,9
00:10:31,1
00:10:41,8
00:10:34,0
00:10:39,8
00:10:35,1
00:10:47,5
00:10:41,5
00:10:30,8
00:10:45,8
00:10:50,8
00:10:52,6
00:10:42,0
00:11:01,8
00:10:52,5
00:10:41,6
00:10:55,2
00:11:00,6
00:10:59,1
00:11:01,3
00:11:09,8
00:11:06,6
00:11:04,0
00:11:11,8
00:11:22,3
00:11:26,6
00:11:40,0
00:11:27,0
00:11:49,7
00:11:36,7
00:12:03,6

00:10:21,8
00:10:33,0
00:10:28,1
00:10:28,9
00:10:33,2
00:10:36,7
00:10:34,8
00:10:48,3
00:10:42,3
00:10:46,9
00:10:29,1
00:10:41,5
00:10:45,3
00:10:49,4
00:10:47,1
00:10:56,4
00:10:59,1
00:10:38,6
00:10:48,8
00:11:03,3
00:11:00,1
00:11:01,1
00:11:03,2
00:11:09,7
00:11:03,3
00:11:45,3
00:11:26,2
00:11:28,3
00:11:49,5
00:12:07,3
00:11:53,7
00:12:01,6
00:12:12,5



66
67
68
69
70
71

285
401
274
277
425
394

Pere GAY

Ricard SANS
David COLOMER
Jordi COMAJOAN
Xavier SERRA
David ZARROCA

MA-40
MA-60
MA-40
MA-40
MA-60
MA-50

w w ks s Pd

00:48:13,5
00:48:40,8
00:49:16,1
00:49:47,8
00:38:47,9
00:41:11,1

00:12:00,9
00:11:35,3
00:10:50,1
00:12:28,5
00:12:47,8
00:12:21,7

00:12:09,3
00:12:02,0
00:10:41,8
00:12:28,7
00:12:46,0
00:14:18,3

00:11:59,7 00:11:59,8
00:12:11,7 00:12:17,9
00:12:06,8 00:15:35,3
00:12:14,6 00:12:31,9
00:12:39,7
00:14:25,2



